TERRAZZA GOLDEN

RISTORANTE & LOUNGE BAR ZE IR Vini rossi - Red wines - £21H
Carta dei vini - Wine list - B PIEMONTE
Barolo Riserva 2010 Batasiolo 80,00
Barolo Marcenasco 2014 Renato Ratti 62,00
Bollicine italiane - Bubbles- & X#3855 Barolo Serralunga 2013 Villadoria 42,00
Barolo Serralunga 2014 Villadoria 40,00
Prosecco D.O.C. Extra Dry s.q. Martini 20,00 Barolo “Paesi Tuoi” 2013 Vite Colte 47,00
Prosecco 2018 Bottega 25,00 Barbaresco “La casa in collina” 2013 Vite Colte 38,00
Alta Langa D.O.C.G. 2014 F.li Gancia 45,00 Barbaresco 2015 Batasiolo 38,00
Bruf Malé 2017 Cantina Diomede 20,00 Nebbiolo Langhe Occhetti 2017 RenafoRatti 26,00
L fossefte Brut 2018 Alberto Longo 24,00 Nebbiolo Langhe Bricco Magno 2015 Villadoria 21,00
Rosé extra Dry 2018 Alberto Longo 24,00 Nebbiolo Langhe 2017 Batasiolo 20,00
Fronc?ocorto Brut Fron‘cesco | s.a. Uberﬂ 50,00 Gattinara 2015 Travagiini 32,00
Franciacorta BI’L{T Rose Francesco | s.a. Uber’rl. 55,00 Gattinara Tre Vigne 2013 Travagiini 45,00
Alma Gran Cuvee Brut 2018 Bellavista 60,00 o
Rose 2018 Bellavisia 70.00 Gattinara Riserva . 2013 Trovqgllnl 55,00
. . R SI'NE'-Monferrato DOC Sirah-Cabernet Conti B.
Cuvee Prestige 2018 Ca del Bosco 70,00 Sauvignon 2017 S Secondo 22,00
Barbera d'Alba 2016 Batasiolo 18,00
Vini dolci - Sweet wines EH&E & H Barbera D' Alba 2015 Oddero 20,00
Barbera D'Alba Ansisa 2016 Vite Colte 18,00
Moscato d'Asti Docg 2017 Villadoria 21,00 Barbera D' Alba Superiore Croere 2016 Vite Colte 22,00
Moscato "La Bella d'Estate” 2016 Vite Colte 25,00 Barbera D' Asti Docg Superiore 2016 Az. Agr. Il Botolo 21,00
Moscato d'Asti “Bosc del Rei” 2018 Batasiolo 23,00 Barbera D'Alba Battaglione 2017 Renato Ratti 22,00
Moscato di Trani 2016 Le Favile 21.00 Ruché La Tradizione 2017 Montalbera 25,00
Chompogne Rucheé Laccento 2017 Montalbera 30,00
Dolcetto D'Alba Furet 2017 Villadoria 18,00
Brut Réserve Impérial s.a. Moét et Chandon 95,00 Dolcetto D'Alba 2017 Batasiolo 18,00
Brut Yellow Label s.q. Vouve Clicquet 100,00 Dolcetto Colombe 2018 Renato Ratti 19,00
Brut “R" de Ruinart s.a. Ruinart 120,00 Grignolino D' Asti DOC 2018 Montalbera 18,00
Rose s.a. Ruinart 140,00
Special Cuvée s.a. Bollinger 120,00 VENETO
Brut Vintage 2009 Dom Perignon 280,00 Amarone della Valpolicella 2013 Zenato 70,00
Brut “Cristal” 2009 Louis Roederer 300,00 Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore 2015 Zenato 35,00
Valpolicella Classico 2016 Zenato 24,00
AL CALICE Valpolicella Classico 2017 Speri 26,00
Selezione del Sommelier da 8,00 a 15,00 Renzo Rosso

Rosso di Rosso 2013 Diesel 62,00



TOSCANA

Bolgheri Sassicaia
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico Riserva
Bolgheri

Pinot Nero Boscobruno

PUGLIA

Aglianico "Amorosso” no solfiti

Negroamaro

Primitivo

ABRUZZIO

Montepulciano D' Abruzzo
CAMPANIA

Taurasi

SICILIA

Faro (Nerello Mascalese,Nerello
Cappuccio,Nocera,Nero d'Avola)

SARDEGNA
Costera Cannonau

(Cannonau,Carignano,Bovale

sardo)

ROSSI BIOLOGICI
Schiava

Vini bianchi - White wines - A& %8

PIEMONTE
Gavi

Gavi

Roero Arneis
Roero Arneis

Erbaluce di Caluso D.O.C.G

VENETO
Lugana

Bianco di Rosso Chardonnay
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2015
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2016
2017

2015
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2016

2016
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2017
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Marchesi Incisa
Vallepicciola
Vallepicciola
Podere Prospero
Vallepicciola

Cantina Diomede
Alberto Longo
Alberto Longo

La Valentina

Le Faville

Le Casematte

Argiolas

Manincor

Villadoria
Batasiolo
Batasiolo
Villadoria
Conti B. S.Secondo

Zenato
Renzo Rosso Diesel

250,00
18,00
23,00
36,00
27,00

28,00
21,00
25,00

18,00

50,00

42,00

28,00

35,00

18,00
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21,00
21,00
20,00

20,00
62,00

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
Ribolla Gialla
Sauvignon

Friulano

Vespa

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
Gewurztraminer Stoass
Pinot Bianco Lagerfeld
Pinot Grigio

Souvignon Blanc
Chardonnay Arvun

PUGLIA
Chardonnay “Allegroitalia”
Falanghina

ABRUZZO
Pecorino

SICILIA
Cataratto
Grillo

SARDEGNA
Vermentino

VINI BIOLOGICI BIANCHI

Moscato Giallo
Terlaner (Pinot Bianco,
Chardonnay, Sauvignon

Vini rosati - Rosé wines - B4l 74 h

VENETO
Chiaretto Bardolino

TOSCANA

Pinot Nero Lugherino

PUGLIA
Rose "Allegroitalia”
Negroamaro

2017
2017
2017
2015

2017
2017
2017
2018
2017

2017
2018

2017

2017
2018

2018
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Bastianich
Bastianich
Bastianich
Bastianich

Pfisher
Pfisher
Letrari
Pfisher
Pfisher

Cantina Diomede
Alberto Longo

La Valentina

Curatolo Arini
Curatolo Arini

Argiolas

Manincor

Manincor

Zenato

Vallepicciola

Cantina Diomede
Alberto Longo

23,00
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23,00
30,00

25,00
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21,00
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22,00
19.00

19,00
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23,00

32,00

35,00

20,00
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18,00
19,00



